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PREMIUM PACKAGE BEER Guests  Members
Carlton Premium Dry $5.00 $4.50
Corona Extra $7.70 $6.60
Crown Lager $7.00 $5.60
Heineken Lager $7.80 $6.80
James Squire 150 Lashes $6.95 $6.55
James Squire The Hop Theif $7.00 $6.50
Matilda Bay Dogbolter $6.50 $6.20
Matilda Bay Minimum Chips $6.90 $6.50
Peroni Leggera $7.00 $6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro $7.00 $6.00
Pure Blonde $5.90 $4.80
Stella Artois $6.90 $6.10
READY TO DRINK
Bundaberg Rum & Cola $9.50 $8.80
Bundy Red & Cola $8.80 $8.30
Canadian Club & Cola $8.90 $8.50
Canadian Club & Dry $8.90 $8.50
Kopparberg Cider $12.00 $11.00
Naked Apple, Pear, Mixed Berry, Elderflower & Lime or Strawberry & Lime
Kristov Vodka Cruiser $9.20 $8.20
Orang/Passionfruit or Wild Raspberry
Jack Daniels & Cola $9.60 $9.00
Jim Beam Black & Cola $10.10 $9.60
Jim Beam Devil's Cut & Cola $11.50 $10.70
Jim Beam White & Cola $8.70 $8.20
Johnnie Walker Red & Cola $9.10 $8.80
Smimoff Ice Double Black $10.80 $9.50
Strongbow Original Cider $7.40 $6.30
Wild Turkey & Cola $10.50 $9.80
GIN
House — Larios Gin $3.70 $3.50
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin $5.30 $5.00
Hayman's Sloe Gin $5.00 $4.90
Hendricks Gin $8.20 $7.80

Vickers Gin

$3.90

$3.70
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RUM

House — Cruzan Estate Dark Rum

Bacardi

Beenleigh Dark Rum
Beenleigh White Rum
Bundaberg OP Rum
Bundaberg UP Rum
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club Anos 3 yo
Havana Club Anos 7 yo
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Malibu

TEQUILA

House — Sauza Tequila
Espolon Tequila Blanco
Excellia Reposado Tequila
Jose Cuervo Tequila Reposado
Patron Silver Tequila

VODKA

House — Vox

Absolut Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka
Crystal Head Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Smirnoff

Ultimat Vodka

SCOTCH WHISKEY
House — Famous Grouse
Ballantine’s

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12 yo
Chivas Regal 18 yo
Chivas Royal Salute
Dimple 15 yo

Glenlivet 12 yo
Glenlivet 18 yo

Guests

$3.70
$4.20
$5.10
$4.00
$5.10
$3.80
$4.70
$4.70
$6.00
$6.00
$3.90

$4.70
$5.30
$8.60
$4.50
$10.30

$3.70
$4.10
$6.70
$9.90
$8.00
$3.90
$9.50

$3.90
$5.00
$3.90
$6.00
$9.50
$16.50
$5.90
$6.50
$13.00

Members
$3.50
$4.00
$4.80
$3.80
$5.00
$3.60
$4.20
$4.20
$5.50
$6.90
$3.70

$4.40
$5.00
$8.20
$4.20
$9.80

$3.50
$4.00
$6.40
$9.50
$7.50
$3.80
$9.00

$3.70
$4.80
$3.70
$5.50
$8.50
$15.50
$5.60
$6.00
$12.00
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Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Blue

White Heather

BOURBON

House - Jim Beam White
Bearded Lady

Buffalo Trace

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Black Cherry
Jim Beam Devils Cut

Jim Beam Honey

Jim Beam Small Batch
Maker’s Mark

Maker's Mark 46
Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey

LIQUEURS

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Beenleigh Honey Liqueur
Cointreau

Frangelico

Kahlua

Passoa

Suntory Midori Melon
Tia Maria

Tuaca

Guests Members

$5.90 $5.50
$4.40 $4.20
$6.70 $6.50
$6.70 $6.40
$12.50 $11.90
$22.00 $21.00
$4.40 $4.10
$3.80 $3.60
$4.40 $4.00
$5.50 $5.00
$5.60 $5.50
$4.60 $4.50
$6.20 $5.80
$8.50 $8.00
$4.50 $4.30
$4.00 $3.75
$4.90 $4.60
$4.00 $3.75
$5.30 $5.00
$5.40 $5.10
$9.50 $8.50
$4.40 $4.10
$4.80 $4.50
$4.60 $4.20
$5.10 $4.80
$5.70 $5.00
$5.10 $4.30
$4.40 $4.20
$4.40 $4.20
$4.90 $4.40
$4.60 $4.20

$4.20 $4.00
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SPARKLING WINE Guests  Members
200ml

Yellowtail Bubbles Moscato $7.50 $7.20
Yellowtail Bubbles Pink $7.50 $7.20
Yellowtail Bubbles $7.50 $7.20
750ml

House - De Bortoli Willowglen Brut $13.00 $12.00
Yellowtail Bubbles Pink $24.00 $23.00
Yellowtail Bubbles $24.00 $23.00
Craigmoor NV Sparkling $27.00 $25.00
Jansz Tasmania NV Sparkling $49.00 $45.00
Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut / bottle $80.00 $70.00
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial $85.00 $75.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée $100.00 $90.00
By The Glass

House - De Bortoli Willowglen Brut $3.30 $3.00
Mumm Cordon Rouge / glass $18.50 $17.00
RED WINE

187ml

Rolling Cabernet Merlot $6.60 $6.30
Yellowtail Merlot $6.60 $6.30
Yellowtail Shiraz $6.60 $6.30
750ml

House - Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot $14.00 $13.00
Angove Chalk Hill Blue Shiraz Cabernet $15.00 $14.00
Catching Thieves Cabernet Merlot $36.00 $34.00
Mt Pleasant Philip Shiraz $38.00 $36.00
Stonefish Merlot $30.00 $30.00
Yellowtail Cabernet Sauvignon $24.00 $22.00
Yellowtail Merlot $24.00 $22.00
Yellowtail Shiraz $24.00 $22.00
By The Glass

House - Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot $3.30 $3.00
Carafe

House Red V- Litre $7.80 $6.80
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WHITE WINE Guests  Members
187ml
Rolling Sauvignon Blanc Semillon $6.60 $6.30
Yellowtail Chardonnay $6.60 $6.30
Yellowtail Sauvignon Blanc $6.60 $6.30
750ml
House - Beach Hut Chardonnay $14.00 $13.00
Angove Long Row Chardonnay $26.00 $24.00
Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc $32.00 $30.00
Beacon Hill Chardonnay $24.00 $22.00
Catching Thieves Semillon Sauvignon Blanc $36.00 $34.00
Cockfighter's Ghost Semillon $37.00 $35.00
Robert Oatley Signature Riesling $34.00 $32.00
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc $30.00 $28.00
Yellowtail Sauvignon Blanc $24.00 $22.00
Beach Hut Pink Moscato $24.00 $23.00
Bella Riva Moscato $37.00 $35.00
By The Glass
House - Beach Hut Chardonnay $3.30 $3.00
Carafe
House White ¥; Litre $7.80 $6.80
FORTIFIED WINES
Galway Pipe $6.30 $5.50
McWilliam’s Cream Apera $2.30 $2.00
McWilliam’s Cream Tawny $2.30 $2.00
Penfold's Club Port $3.50 $3.00
Penfold’s Grandfather Port $6.40 $6.00
BRANDY, COGNAC & APERITIF
Chateau Tanunda Brandy $3.40 $3.20
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac $6.50 $6.20
Hennessy VSOP Cognac $8.30 $8.00
Akropolis Ouzo $3.70 $3.50
Campari $3.80 $3.60
Green Fairy Absinth $9.50 $9.00
Pimm’s No. 1 $4.20 $4.00



tail

Menu

BY THE GLASS

Watermelon Mojito
Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon juice and Bacardi Rum

Cosmopolitan
Belvedere Vodka and Cointreau shaken with cranberry and
lime juice, served with a twist of orange peel

Tequila Cobbler
Lemon, sugar and soda with Patron Silver Tequila
and Peach Liqueur

Passionate Kiss

The perfect mix of sophistication and decadence. How very French!
Passionfruit and Raspberries shaken with Chambord, topped with
sparkling wine.

Dark and Stormy
The Kraken Dark Spiced Rum,
Bundaberg Ginger Beer and fresh lime

Long Island Ice Tea
Sauza Tequila, Bacardi, Cointeau and Larios Gin with a
squeeze of lemon and a dash of Coca-Cola

Cucumber Collins
Fresh cucumber and lime served with Hendricks Gin
and topped with soda

Guests

$14.50

$14.50

$16.00

$14.50

$12.50

$14.50

$12.50

Members

$13.00

$13.00

$14.50

$13.00

$11.50

$13.00

$11.50



Guests
Mile High $14.50
Fresh lime and sugar with equal parts Paraiso Lychee Liqueur
and Midori
Cuban Blood $13.00
Fresh mint and blood orange slices with Havana 3yo Rum
topped with Capi Sparkling Blood Orange Mineral Water
Old Fashioned $16.00

Maker's Mark, DOM Benedictine and dry ginger ale
served with fresh lime

Members
$13.00

$12.00

$14.50



Tapas...

Good food / Good times




TAPAS MENU

Sydney Rock Oysters each $35

Freshly shucked Sydney rock oysters served venetian style

Marinated Olives $8
Ligurian olives in garlic, chilliand rosemary

Feisty Potatoes $8
Crispy wafer cut potato with fiery tomato chutney

Fish Tacos $8
Fried fish tacos with red cabbage slaw

Tuna Salad 58
Tuna with roasted peppers, soft boiled egg and sherry vinegar dressing

Pulled Pork Slider (3) $11
Slow Braised pork belly with apple slaw, homemade bbg sauce on a brioche bun

Spanish Pizza $11
Tortilla pizza with caramelised onions, smokey chorizo and manchego cheese

Truffle Salami $12.5
Sliced truffle scented pork salami, grilled bread and condiments

Calamari Rings $12
Panko crumbed calamari rings with lemon wedge and siracha mayonnaise

Garlic Prawns $15
Prawn cutlets cooked in garlic and chilli oil, lemon zest, fresh parsley
and grilled bread



TRADING HOURS

Every Sunday
Tpm-4pm
Booking Essential

MENU $32pp
Glass of sparkling on arrival

Gourmet Sandwiches
Cucumber & Cream Friaché
Egg & French mayonnaise
Chicken & Grain Mustard Aioli

Savoury Selections

Ham & Leek Frittata with Tomato Relish
Salmon & Dill Mousse Tartlet
Vegetable Pasties

Sweet Selections

Raspberry Friand

Coconut Panna Cotta with Coconut Tuile
Lemon Tart

Chocolate Macaron with Chocolate Ganache

Scones and Preserves
Scones served with Perserves and
Chantilly Cream

Pot of Tea
Organic English Breakfast, Early Grey, Traditional
Chai, Herbal, Oolong, Chamomile, Jasmine




EXTRAS

Alternate hot beverages are available at an
extra cost

Sparkling Wines
Our selection of sparkling wines are a perfect
compliment to our exquisite high tea

200ml| Bottle

Yellowtail Bubbles §7.20 $7.50
Yellowtail Bubble Moscato $720 $7.50
Yellowtail Pink Bubbles $720 $7.50
By the Glass

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut $17.00 $18.50
Willowglen Brut $3.00 $3.30
750ml Bottle

Bollinger Special Cuvee $90.00 $100.00

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut ~ $70.00 $80.00
Jansz Tasmania NV Sparkling ~ $45.00 $49.00
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial $75.00 $85.00
Craigmoor NV Sparkling $25.00 $27.00
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High Tea Booking Conditions

Confirmation
Confirmation of booking will only be given once full payment has
been received along with a signed copy of these terms and conditions
within seven days of a tentative booking being made.

Numbers
Final Attendees’numbers must be given 48 hours prior to the event.
Should guaranteed numbers not be received, the attendance indicated
on the Event Sheet will be taken as final. If the actual attendance is
greater than indicated, charges will apply.

Payment
«  Full Payment for the High Tea Package is due at time of booking.

Cancellatlons
If the booking is cancelled by the client not less than 48 hours before
the date of the High Tea then the full deposit will be refunded to the
client less an administration fee of $50.00
If the booking is cancelled less than 48 hours before the High Tea date,
the full amount of the package will be charged.
If the client wishes to postpone the date of their High Tea to a later
date due to unforeseen circumstances, the same conditions as
cancelling the High Tea will still apply.

Speaal Catering
Adequate notice is required for Special Catering.
The Club can provide special catering for specific dietary groups such
as Vegetarians & Diabetics.
Children under the age of 11 years of age will be charged half price or
additional arrangements can be made for children’s menus.

Club Premises Rules of Entry
Anyone who lives inside 15kms radius of the Club must be a member
or a guest of a member otherwise entry onto the Club premises will be
denied.

Provision of Catering
Food and beverage supplied by the Club cannot be removed from the
premises before, during or at the conclusion of the function.



Booking a Booth in the Infinity Lounge

General Information
Booths are available for bookings Thursday, Friday and Saturday
evenings from 5.00pm to 3.00am.

These bookings are free of charge and open to both members and visitors.

Your booking includes a Host who will look after your food and
beverage requirements for the evening.

Accounts are available for both food and beverage purchases.

Booklng and Cancellation Policy
Bookings require a minimum of 6 guests with a maximum of 22 guests.
Your booth may be shared with other occupants depending on the
number of guests booked.
Bookings and guaranteed numbers are required one (1) business day
prior to the event date.
Cancellations must be provided 24 hours'prior to the event date.
Your booth will only be held for a maximum of 30 minutes after the
requested booking time, after this time your booth may be given to a
group on our waiting list.
Bookings can be made via our function department on 8707 6919
during business hours or alternatively email functions@rwc.org.au.

Terms and conditions
Bookings will only be accepted with a valid form of identification,
which will need to be provided at the time of booking. Strictly (18+only).
All'accounts require a valid credit card and driver’s license, to ensure
final payment is received. A current Membership card or a valid form of
identification will also be accepted along with your credit card.
Provision of alcohol: The Club maintains strict guidelines for the
responsible service of alcohol. The Club reserves the right to refuse
service to any guest that is deemed intoxicated and take responsible
action to assist any intoxicated guest or guests from the premises.
No external entertainment / entertainers or food and beverage items
may be brought onto the property.



