

PREMIUM PACKAGE BEER	Guests	Members
Carlton Premium Dry	\$5.00	\$4.50
Corona Extra	\$7.70	\$6.60
Crown Lager	\$7.00	\$5.60
Heineken Lager	\$7.80	\$6.80
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$6.95	\$6.55
James Squire The Hop Theif	\$7.00	\$6.50
Matilda Bay Dogbolter	\$6.50	\$6.20
Matilda Bay Minimum Chips	\$6.90	\$6.50
Peroni Leggera	\$7.00	\$6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	\$7.00	\$6.00
Pure Blonde	\$5.90	\$4.80
Stella Artois	\$6.90	\$6.10
READY TO DRINK		
Bundaberg Rum & Cola	\$9.50	\$8.80
Bundy Red & Cola	\$8.80	\$8.30
Canadian Club & Cola	\$8.90	\$8.50
Canadian Club & Dry	\$8.90	\$8.50
Kopparberg Cider	\$12.00	\$11.00
Naked Apple, Pear, Mixed Berry, Elderflower & Lime or Strawberry & Lime		
Kristov Vodka Cruiser	\$9.20	\$8.20
Orang/Passionfruit or Wild Raspberry		
Jack Daniels & Cola	\$9.60	\$9.00
Jim Beam Black & Cola	\$10.10	\$9.60
Jim Beam Devil's Cut & Cola	\$11.50	\$10.70
Jim Beam White & Cola	\$8.70	\$8.20
Johnnie Walker Red & Cola	\$9.10	\$8.80
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	\$10.80	\$9.50
Strongbow Original Cider	\$7.40	\$6.30
Wild Turkey & Cola	\$10.50	\$9.80
GIN		
House – Larios Gin	\$3.70	\$3.50
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin	\$5.30	\$5.00
Hayman's Sloe Gin	\$5.00	\$4.90
Hendricks Gin	\$8.20	\$7.80
Vickers Gin	\$3.90	\$3.70



RUM	Guests	Members
House – Cruzan Estate Dark Rum	\$3.70	\$3.50
Bacardi	\$4.20	\$4.00
Beenleigh Dark Rum	\$5.10	\$4.80
Beenleigh White Rum	\$4.00	\$3.80
Bundaberg OP Rum	\$5.10	\$5.00
Bundaberg UP Rum	\$3.80	\$3.60
Havana Club Anejo Especial	\$4.70	\$4.20
Havana Club Anos 3 yo	\$4.70	\$4.20
Havana Club Anos 7 yo	\$6.00	\$5.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	\$6.00	\$6.90
Malibu	\$3.90	\$3.70
TEQUILA		
House – Sauza Tequila	\$4.70	\$4.40
Espolon Tequila Blanco	\$5.30	\$5.00
Excellia Reposado Tequila	\$8.60	\$8.20
Jose Cuervo Tequila Reposado	\$4.50	\$4.20
Patrón Silver Tequila	\$10.30	\$9.80
VODKA		
House – Vox	\$3.70	\$3.50
Absolut Vodka	\$4.10	\$4.00
Belvedere Pure Vodka	\$6.70	\$6.40
Crystal Head Vodka	\$9.90	\$9.50
Grey Goose Vodka	\$8.00	\$7.50
Smirnoff	\$3.90	\$3.80
Ultimat Vodka	\$9.50	\$9.00
SCOTCH WHISKEY		
House – Famous Grouse	\$3.90	\$3.70
Ballantine's	\$5.00	\$4.80
Canadian Club	\$3.90	\$3.70
Chivas Regal 12 yo	\$6.00	\$5.50
Chivas Regal 18 yo	\$9.50	\$8.50
Chivas Royal Salute	\$16.50	\$15.50
Dimple 15 yo	\$5.90	\$5.60
Glenlivet 12 yo	\$6.50	\$6.00
Glenlivet 18 yo	\$13.00	\$12.00



	Guests	Members
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$5.90	\$5.50
Johnnie Walker Red	\$4.40	\$4.20
Johnnie Walker Black	\$6.70	\$6.50
Johnnie Walker Double Black	\$6.70	\$6.40
Johnnie Walker Platinum	\$12.50	\$11.90
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$22.00	\$21.00
White Heather	\$4.40	\$4.10
BOURBON		
House – Jim Beam White	\$3.80	\$3.60
Bearded Lady	\$4.40	\$4.00
Buffalo Trace	\$5.50	\$5.00
Gentleman Jack	\$5.60	\$5.50
Jack Daniels	\$4.60	\$4.50
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey	\$6.20	\$5.80
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	\$8.50	\$8.00
Jim Beam Black	\$4.50	\$4.30
Jim Beam Black Cherry	\$4.00	\$3.75
Jim Beam Devils Cut	\$4.90	\$4.60
Jim Beam Honey	\$4.00	\$3.75
Jim Beam Small Batch	\$5.30	\$5.00
Maker's Mark	\$5.40	\$5.10
Maker's Mark 46	\$9.50	\$8.50
Southern Comfort	\$4.40	\$4.10
Wild Turkey	\$4.80	\$4.50
LIQUEURS		
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$4.60	\$4.20
Beenleigh Honey Liqueur	\$5.10	\$4.80
Cointreau	\$5.70	\$5.00
Frangelico	\$5.10	\$4.30
Kahlua	\$4.40	\$4.20
Passoa	\$4.40	\$4.20
Suntory Midori Melon	\$4.90	\$4.40
Tia Maria	\$4.60	\$4.20
Tuaca	\$4.20	\$4.00



SPARKLING WINE 200ml	Guests	Members
Yellowtail Bubbles Moscato	\$7.50	\$7.20
Yellowtail Bubbles Pink	\$7.50	\$7.20
Yellowtail Bubbles	\$7.50	\$7.20
750ml		
House - De Bortoli Willowglen Brut	\$13.00	\$12.00
Yellowtail Bubbles Pink	\$24.00	\$23.00
Yellowtail Bubbles	\$24.00	\$23.00
Craigmoor NV Sparkling	\$27.00	\$25.00
Jansz Tasmania NV Sparkling	\$49.00	\$45.00
Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut / bottle	\$80.00	\$70.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	\$85.00	\$75.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée	\$100.00	\$90.00
By The Glass		
House - De Bortoli Willowglen Brut	\$3.30	\$3.00
Mumm Cordon Rouge / glass	\$18.50	\$17.00
RED WINE 187ml Rolling Cabernet Merlot Yellowtail Merlot Yellowtail Shiraz	\$6.60 \$6.60 \$6.60	\$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30
750ml	,	,
House - Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot	\$14.00	\$13.00
Angove Chalk Hill Blue Shiraz Cabernet	\$15.00	\$14.00
Catching Thieves Cabernet Merlot	\$36.00	\$34.00
Mt Pleasant Philip Shiraz	\$38.00	\$36.00
Stonefish Merlot	\$30.00	\$30.00
Yellowtail Cabernet Sauvignon	\$24.00	\$22.00
Yellowtail Merlot	\$24.00	\$22.00
Yellowtail Shiraz	\$24.00	\$22.00
By The Glass		
House - Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot	\$3.30	\$3.00
Carafe House Red ½ Litre	\$7.80	\$6.80



WHITE WINE	Guests	Members
<b>187ml</b> Rolling Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	\$6.60	\$6.30
Yellowtail Chardonnay	\$6.60	\$6.30
Yellowtail Sauvignon Blanc	\$6.60	\$6.30
750ml		
House - Beach Hut Chardonnay	\$14.00	\$13.00
Angove Long Row Chardonnay	\$26.00	\$24.00
Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc	\$32.00	\$30.00
Beacon Hill Chardonnay	\$24.00	\$22.00
Catching Thieves Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$36.00	\$34.00
Cockfighter's Ghost Semillon	\$37.00	\$35.00
Robert Oatley Signature Riesling	\$34.00	\$32.00
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc	\$30.00	\$28.00
Yellowtail Sauvignon Blanc	\$24.00	\$22.00
Beach Hut Pink Moscato	\$24.00	\$23.00
Bella Riva Moscato	\$37.00	\$35.00
By The Glass		
House - Beach Hut Chardonnay	\$3.30	\$3.00
Carafe		
House White ½ Litre	\$7.80	\$6.80
FORTIFIED WINES		
Galway Pipe	\$6.30	\$5.50
McWilliam's Cream Apera	\$2.30	\$2.00
McWilliam's Cream Tawny	\$2.30	\$2.00
Penfold's Club Port	\$3.50	\$3.00
Penfold's Grandfather Port	\$6.40	\$6.00
BRANDY, COGNAC & APERITIF		
Chateau Tanunda Brandy	\$3.40	\$3.20
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac	\$6.50	\$6.20
Hennessy VSOP Cognac	\$8.30	\$8.00
Akropolis Ouzo	\$3.70	\$3.50
Campari	\$3.80	\$3.60
Green Fairy Absinth	\$9.50	\$9.00
Pimm's No. 1	\$4.20	\$4.00



# Cocktail

BY THE GLASS	Guests	Members
Watermelon Mojito Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon juice and Bacardi Rum	\$14.50	\$13.00
Cosmopolitan Belvedere Vodka and Cointreau shaken with cranberry and lime juice, served with a twist of orange peel	\$14.50	\$13.00
<b>Tequila Cobbler</b> Lemon, sugar and soda with Patron Silver Tequila and Peach Liqueur	\$16.00	\$14.50
Passionate Kiss The perfect mix of sophistication and decadence. How very French! Passionfruit and Raspberries shaken with Chambord, topped with sparkling wine.	\$14.50	\$13.00
Dark and Stormy The Kraken Dark Spiced Rum, Bundaberg Ginger Beer and fresh lime	\$12.50	\$11.50
<b>Long Island Ice Tea</b> Sauza Tequila, Bacardi, Cointeau and Larios Gin with a squeeze of lemon and a dash of Coca-Cola	\$14.50	\$13.00
Cucumber Collins Fresh cucumber and lime served with Hendricks Gin and topped with soda	\$12.50	\$11.50



Mile High Fresh lime and sugar with equal parts Paraiso Lychee Liqueur and Midori	<b>Guests</b> \$14.50	<b>Members</b> \$13.00
Cuban Blood Fresh mint and blood orange slices with Havana 3yo Rum topped with Capi Sparkling Blood Orange Mineral Water	\$13.00	\$12.00
Old Fashioned  Maker's Mark, DOM Benedictine and dry ginger ale served with fresh lime	\$16.00	\$14.50

# Tapas...

Good food / Good times

Friday & Saturday 6pm to 12am



# **TAPAS MENU**

Sydney Rock Oysters	each	\$3.5
Freshly shucked Sydney rock oysters served venetian style		
Marinated Olives		\$8
Ligurian olives in garlic, chilli and rosemary		
Feisty Potatoes		\$8
Crispy wafer cut potato with fiery tomato chutney		
Fish Tacos		\$8
Fried fish tacos with red cabbage slaw		
Tuna Salad		\$8
Tuna with roasted peppers, soft boiled egg and sherry vinegar dressing		
Pulled Pork Slider (3)		\$11
Slow Braised pork belly with apple slaw, homemade bbq sauce on a brioche b	oun	
Spanish Pizza		\$11
Tortilla pizza with caramelised onions, smokey chorizo and manchego cheese		
Truffle Salami		\$12.5
Sliced truffle scented pork salami, grilled bread and condiments		
Calamari Rings		\$12
Panko crumbed calamari rings with lemon wedge and siracha mayonnaise		
Garlic Prawns		\$15
Prawn cutlets cooked in garlic and chilli oil, lemon zest, fresh parsley and grilled bread		



# High Tea

# **TRADING HOURS**

Every Sunday 1pm-4pm Booking Essential

# **MENU**

\$32pp

Glass of sparkling on arrival

### **Gourmet Sandwiches**

Cucumber & Cream Friachē Egg & French mayonnaise Chicken & Grain Mustard Aioli

# **Savoury Selections**

Ham & Leek Frittata with Tomato Relish Salmon & Dill Mousse Tartlet Vegetable Pasties

## **Sweet Selections**

Raspberry Friand
Coconut Panna Cotta with Coconut Tuile
Lemon Tart
Chocolate Macaron with Chocolate Ganache

### Scones and Preserves

Scones served with Perserves and Chantilly Cream

### Pot of Tea

Organic English Breakfast, Early Grey, Traditional Chai, Herbal, Oolong, Chamomile, Jasmine

# **EXTRAS**

# Alternate hot beverages are available at an extra cost

# **Sparkling Wines**

Our selection of sparkling wines are a perfect compliment to our exquisite high tea

# 200ml Bottle

Yellowtail Bubbles	\$7.20	\$7.50
Yellowtail Bubble Moscato	\$7.20	\$7.50
Yellowtail Pink Bubbles	\$7.20	\$7.50

# By the Glass

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut	\$17.00	\$18.50
Willowglen Brut	\$3.00	\$3.30

# 750ml Bottle

Bollinger Special Cuvee	\$90.00	\$100.00
Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut	\$70.00	\$80.00
Jansz Tasmania NV Sparkling	\$45.00	\$49.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	\$75.00	\$85.00
Craigmoor NV Sparkling	\$25.00	\$27.00



# **High Tea Booking Conditions**

# Confirmation

 Confirmation of booking will only be given once full payment has been received along with a signed copy of these terms and conditions within seven days of a tentative booking being made.

# **Numbers**

Final Attendees' numbers must be given 48 hours prior to the event.
 Should guaranteed numbers not be received, the attendance indicated on the Event Sheet will be taken as final. If the actual attendance is greater than indicated, charges will apply.

# **Payment**

• **Full Payment** for the High Tea Package is due at time of booking.

# **Cancellations**

- If the booking is cancelled by the client not less than 48 hours before the date of the High Tea then the full deposit will be refunded to the client less an administration fee of \$50.00
- If the booking is cancelled less than 48 hours before the High Tea date, the full amount of the package will be charged.
- If the client wishes to postpone the date of their High Tea to a later date due to unforeseen circumstances, the same conditions as cancelling the High Tea will still apply.

# **Special Catering**

- Adequate notice is required for Special Catering.
- The Club can provide special catering for specific dietary groups such as Vegetarians & Diabetics.
- Children under the age of 11 years of age will be charged half price or additional arrangements can be made for children's menus.

# **Club Premises Rules of Entry**

 Anyone who lives inside 15kms radius of the Club must be a member or a guest of a member otherwise entry onto the Club premises will be denied.

# **Provision of Catering**

• Food and beverage supplied by the Club cannot be removed from the premises before, during or at the conclusion of the function.

# Booking a Booth in the Infinity Lounge

## **General Information**

- Booths are available for bookings Thursday, Friday and Saturday evenings from 5.00pm to 3.00am.
- These bookings are free of charge and open to both members and visitors.
- Your booking includes a Host who will look after your food and beverage requirements for the evening.
- Accounts are available for both food and beverage purchases.

# **Booking and Cancellation Policy**

- Bookings require a minimum of 6 quests with a maximum of 22 quests.
- Your booth may be shared with other occupants depending on the number of guests booked.
- Bookings and guaranteed numbers are required one (1) business day prior to the event date.
- Cancellations must be provided 24 hours' prior to the event date.
- Your booth will only be held for a maximum of 30 minutes after the requested booking time, after this time your booth may be given to a group on our waiting list.
- Bookings can be made via our function department on 8707 6919 during business hours or alternatively email functions@rwc.org.au.

# Terms and conditions

- Bookings will only be accepted with a valid form of identification, which will need to be provided at the time of booking. Strictly (18+only).
- All accounts require a valid credit card and driver's license, to ensure final payment is received. A current Membership card or a valid form of identification will also be accepted along with your credit card.
- Provision of alcohol: The Club maintains strict guidelines for the responsible service of alcohol. The Club reserves the right to refuse service to any guest that is deemed intoxicated and take responsible action to assist any intoxicated guest or guests from the premises.
- No external entertainment / entertainers or food and beverage items may be brought onto the property.